
Tirage Solution REF Pts Cumul

1 XEAVTRL

2 -LQ?OURA RELAX H8 48 48

3 OEDLNHT RORQUAL(S) 8H 95 143

4 DHLO+AES RELAXENT H8 51 194

5 -RNLYAIA DÉHALONS 14B 78 272

6 AI+UECES LARYNX 12C 48 320

7 VIUREMD CARIEUSE J6 68 388

8 -UEGUITI DÉRIVA M3 28 416

9 GIIU+?DI TUE 9M 19 435

10 II?+GRAR GUILDE C9 20 455

11 SJESMTA TIGR(E)RAI 15H 76 531

12 EMNFEFW MAJESTÉS 4G 84 615

13 -ESPTUEB EFFANE H1 36 651

14 -VPONAME BUSE 15A 39 690

15 EMP+EETS NOVA 14L 29 719

16 -UOZCNIH EMPESTER E5 94 813

17 BTTPLMO CHOUINEZ 1B 73 886

18 LMOTT+IN BOP I7 28 914

19 MTT+EIOA LION 2A 23 937

LATOMIE A2 27 964
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